Move Wrong Links Between RBRs and L4s

Old Link (RBR)*

EOC-6070#A
EOC-6070#B
ICC-4830#A
ICC-6040#A
ICC-6510#A
ICC-6520#A
ICC-6525#A
ICC-6540#A
ICC-6580#A
ICC-6620#A
ICC-7500#A

>>»2>2>>2>2>>>0>

* Link to be deleted
** Link to be added

OLD Link (L4)*

F-ANA-03135
F-ANA-03135
F-RMS-00010
F-RMS-01060
F-FUI-01600
F-FUI-01320
F-FUI-01500
F-FUI-02800
F-FUI-02600
F-DMS-00110
F-DMS-00770

>>>>>>>>>>>

New Link (RBR)**

EOC-6070#A
EOC-6070#B
ICC-4830#A
ICC-6040#A
ICC-6520#A
ICC-6525#A
ICC-6540#A
ICC-6580#A
ICC-6590#A
ICC-7050#A
ICC-7510#A

>>>>2>>>>>n>

New Link (L4s)**

F-ANA-03130
F-ANA-03130
F-DMS-01010
F-RMS-00040
F-FUI-01600
F-FUI-01320
F-FUI-01500
F-FUI-02800
F-FUI-02600
F-DMS-00110
F-DMS-00770

>>»>2>>2>2>>>> >

Action

Move link
Move link
Move link
Move link
Move link
Move link
Move link
Move link
Move link
Move link
Move link

Reason

Wrong Link
Wrong Link
Wrong Link
Wrong Link
Wrong Link
Wrong Link
Wrong Link
Wrong Link
Wrong Link
Wrong Link
Wrong Link
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